1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 -1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 -

of

Page

.....

6826

THIS INDENTURE between BRIAN ERIC SMITH hereinafter called the first party, and ROY O. JOHNSON hereinafter called the second party; WITNESSETH:

Lot 3 in Block 3 of ORIGINAL TOWN OF KLAMATH FALLS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

(a) A set of the state of th

together with all of the tenements; hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining; [CONTINUED ON REVERSE SIDE]

BRIAN ERIC SMITH		STATE OF OREGON,
	and the second second	County of ss.
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	<ul> <li>A state of the sta</li></ul>	I certify that the within instrument
ROY O. JOHNSON		was received for record on the day
1946 Manzanita		of, 19, at
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		
CHANTLE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No on
After recording return to:	FOR	page or as fee/file/instru-
Zamsky & Belcher	RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No,
601 Main Street	a na sa tanàna di sara	Record of Deeds of said county.
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		Witness my hand and seal of
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	<b>1</b>	County affixed.
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address.		
ROY O. JOHNSON		s in tee engle of
1946 Manzanita		NAME TITLE
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	이 관련 것 이 가지 않는 것	By Denuty
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		Contraction

Party, his heads, accessors and maked and his heads along days, his heads, successors and assign to and with a days and heads are presentative, does convente to and with a days and heads are presentative, does convente to and with a days and heads are defended and hurther accessors and assign to and with the days of the days and heads are defended and hurther accessors and assign to and with the days of the days and heads are defended and hurther accessors and assign to and with the days of the days and the days are defended and hurther accessors and and within a days of the days and the days and the days and the days are defended and hurther accessors and assign to and within the days are defended as a converse of the days and the days are defended and hurther accessors and	TO + OTO HAVE O		
default the induit claims and observe default the above default premises, and every part and part of the induced as a conserven of the information the lines of the observe default in the induced as a conservence of the information of the observence of the information of the observence of the information of the inf			
definite the family difficult data and forever defined the above definite precises, and every part and part of the definite of the definition o	clear of in-	nself and his 1	
definite the family difficult data and forever defined the above definite precises, and every part and part of the definite of the definition o	incumbrances except said -	igns, that the first and legal represented theirs, successors	6827
Addiment the infull dama and determine defined the above dramatic premises, and every part and panel the side defined in the line of the second party in the second party intervent and incomparison of the second party intervent and the second party intervent and incomparison of the second party intervent and the second party	that is	nortgage or trust deed and lawfully seized	and assigns forever.
miss deed is intended at and domains down of adding the above granted permises, and every part and parcel is the second party, and all a redomation right persons which the first party may have there in the lens above consequence, about the integer is a more than the lens above consequence, about the integer is a more than and one person or minor private integer is a sort of the title to sold at the integer is a sort of the title to sold at the integer is a more than an expersion of said premises have been approximation, other than the second party, interested in said premises divide a source is a more than a sort of the integer is a			
are convey and all persons whomever, other than the lease overy part and parcel that in executing this which the lifest effect as well as inform, of the title advertex conveysion of the persons and parcel the second party is and and other than the index of persons and parcel the second party is and advertex to be advertex of the second party is and particles of the second party is and partis advertex of the second party is and particles of the s	this deed is internet and de	d forever defo-t	Property, free and
The reasonable of the second party may have there in the least and every part and parcel the start in executing of any Exit deem to party may have therein, and not exit to said premise its of the internet of the interne	party and all as a conveyance	as of all persons net above granted pres	
The true and actual consideration pair is not acting under any missipprehension as to the direct more actual consideration of the second party, or second party is representative, and the second party is representative, and the second party is not actual cost of the direct theory is and the second party is not actual cost of the direct theory is and the second party is not actual cost of the direct theory is and the second party is not actual cost of the direct theory is and the second party is not actual cost of the direct theory is and the second party is not actual cost of the direct theory is and the second party is not actual cost of the direct theory is and the second party is not actual cost of the direct theory is and the second party is not actual cost of the direct theory is and the second party is not actual cost of the direct theory is and the second party is not actual cost of the direct theory is and the second party is not actual cost of the direct theory is and the second party is not actual cost of the direct theory is and the second party is not actual cost of the direct theory is and the second party is not actual cost of the direct theory is and the second party is not actual cost of the direct theory is and the second party is not actual theory is and the second party is not actual theory is and the second party is not actual theory is and the second party is not actual theory is and the second party is not actual theory is and the second party is not actual theory is and the second party is not actual theory is and the second party is not actual theory is and the second party is not actual theory is and the second party is not actual theory is and the second party is not actual theory is and the second party is not actual theory is and the second party is not actual theory is and the second party is not actual theory is and the second party is not actual theory is and the second party is not actual theory is and the second party is not actual theory is and the second party is not actual	security of any 1: redemption ric	absolute in ledel other +1 and every	
The rule and actual consideration pair is not acting under any missipprehension as to the affect monitor of any second party, or second party is representative, and any manaxy shall be the second party, or second party is representative, and the second party is not actual consideration of the second party, interested in said second party is representative. Application of the second party, interested in said premises of the diffect field of the second party, interested in said premises of the second party is not actual consideration of the second party, interested in said premises of the second party is not actual consideration of the second party, interested in said premises of the second party is not actual consideration of the second party is not actual is not actual consideration of the second party is not actual is not actual is not actual consideration of the second party is not actual consideration of the second party is not actual is not actual is not actual is not actual consideration and includes the second and agreed that the first party as well as the second party is not actual is not ac	any duress und	on of said pro-	xpressly excent thereof
The present, co-partnership reference over other creditors of the first party is the first of the second party, or second party is the	attorneys; that this de influence, or misrer	arty is not acting und	said premises to the
The true and actual consideration paid for than the second party, interested in said permises difference in the true as doread.         Meanware informed in the consideration paid for this frames, stated in terms of dollars, is \$13, 216, 13         may be more than one permises in the instrument, it is understood and agreed that the first party as well as the second party.         may be more than one permises in the instrument, it is understood and agreed that the first party as well as the second party.         may be more than one permises in the instrument, it is understood and agreed that the first party as well as the second party.         may built to comport the instrument, it is understood and agreed that the first party as well as the second party.         may built to comport the instrument, it is understood and agreed that the first party as well as the second party.         may built to comport to make the instrument, it is understood and agreed that the first party as well as the second party.         may built to comport to make the instrument, it is understood and agreed that the first party as well as the second party.         may built to comport to make the instrument, it is understood to the instrument	directly is not given a	resentation by the second misapprehension	mortgage, trust deed
Standards and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is side relatives, data this time in subject to the standards of the standards and the state of	success, in any manner whatsom	ation, other it	fect thereof
Reconstruct where we have the consideration paid for this transfer, stated in ferms of dollars, is sid 3, 216, 13         In a construing this instrument, is is understood and agreed that the first party as well as the second putual; that the singular pronoun means and includes the plural; the masculine, the singular pronoun means and includes the plural; the masculine, the singular pronoun means and includes the plural; the masculine, the terms and includes the masculine terms andimited teremasculine terms and includes the masculine	The true and active the solution of the true and active the true and active the true and active the true activ	lept as aforesaid the second party in first party and in	sentatives, adenta
Image: A start of the instrument, it is understood and agreed that the first party as well as the second party plural; that is the singular poncour means and includes the plural; the mascular, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the equality to corporate anime that and includes the plural; the mascular, the first party as well as the second party or equality to corporate anime takes and includes the plural; the mascular, the mascular, the first party as well as the second party or equality to corporate anime takes and includes the plural; the mascular, the first party as well as the second party or equality to corporate anime takes the plural; the mascular, the mascular, the first party as well as the second party or equality to corporate anime takes the plural; the mascular, the mascular, the provide the provisions here is and the neutre and include the provisions here is and the neutre and include the provisions here is a submet of its Board of Directors.         IN WITNESS       WHITNESS       WHITNESS       WHITNESS         Dated       Date of its Board of Directors.       Directors.         THIS INFITUMENT MULL NUM TOO THE SIGNING ONCASELE AND DIRECTORS.       Directors.       Directors.         State of or ORGON, County of the first party above name datas executed this instrument; if its and the second party is a construction of the property of the second party is a construction of the property of the second party.         State of or ORGON, County of the first party above name datas executed this instrument; if its and the second party is a construction of the property of the construction of the second party is a construle of the second party of the second part	NHOOK DE A STATES CONSIDERATIO	n paid to the said pres	at at this time there
Image Destroy that a fully instrument, it is understood and agreed that the first party as well as the second party that, the singular pronoun means and includes the plural, the macunity as well as the second party that, generally, all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof and the instrument, it is that the singular pronoun means and includes the plural, the macunity is well as the second party is outported and implied to make the provisions hereof and the meters and instrument is instrument; if itst party is a constrained that the singular provisions hereof and the meters and its corporate and its corporate and its corporate and its corporate and the meters andets andets and the meters andets and the meters and t	NEX X MORE BOILE WE WE WE WE WORK BOIL BOIL	Contract for this transfer, stated in	uses directly or in-
<pre>equives the singular standard charges shall be induces the plural, the instrument was well as the second party IN WITTNESS WHEREOF, the first party above named has executed this instrument and include the IN with the SS with REOF, the first party above named has executed this instrument; if first party is a con- standard or corporation and to individual in IN WITTNESS WHEREOF, the first party above named has executed this instrument; if first party is a con- standard or corporation of the corporation of the plural there is and in the corporation and the neutron a</pre>	may be more the	AD In terms of dollars, is & 1	3 336 1
<pre>equives the singular standard charges shall be induces the plural, the instrument was well as the second party IN WITTNESS WHEREOF, the first party above named has executed this instrument and include the IN with the SS with REOF, the first party above named has executed this instrument; if first party is a con- standard or corporation and to individual in IN WITTNESS WHEREOF, the first party above named has executed this instrument; if first party is a con- standard or corporation of the corporation of the plural there is and in the corporation and the neutron a</pre>	plural; that the singlet person; that if a	s understood and	2,216.13
IN WERPORTIONS and to individuals shall be made, assumed and implied to make the second party automic in the caused its corporate name to be signed and implied to make the provisions hereof applied to make the provision hereof applied to the provision of the prov	that, generally, all gram pronoun means	Context so requires in that the first	ANALY XHINK X
Initial difference of the source of the s			
Initial difference of the source of the s	poration, it h	be made, assumed and masculine, the family mean	and instant
Dated       Dof order of its Date of be signed have sexcuted this instrument; if its party is a construction of the part o	authorized thereinty dits corporate	st party above	I the neuter
Use LAWS THIS INSTRUMOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY OF PROPERTY SHOULD THE INSTRUMOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY OF PROPERTY SHOULD THE PROVIDE OF APPLICATION TO THE PROPERTY OF PROPERTY SHOULD THE PROVIDE OF APPLICATION OF APPLICATIO			ons hereof apply
COUNTY PLANNULD CHECK TSOM A COUNT STATE OF THE ENTING       BITAN ERIC SMITH         If the submer is a composition       BITAN ERIC SMITH         If the submer is a composition       BITAN ERIC SMITH         If the submer is a composition       BITAN ERIC SMITH         If the submer is a composition       BITAN ERIC SMITH         If the submer is a composition       BITAN ERIC SMITH         If the submer is a composition       BITAN ERIC SMITH         State of Mercoon       State of the composition         State of Mercoon       State	SCRIBED IN THIS WILL NOT	of Directors. de its corporate	t -
Country PLANNULD C CHECK SON A COUNTRY GRAVAGE CONTACLE CLAND         If the subset of the above is a comparison         If the subset of the above is a comparison         Start C OF OREGON         Country PLANNULD C CHECK SON A COUNT OF SCI APPROVED USES         If the subset of the above is a comparison         Start C OF OREGON         Country of Klasses         Country of Klasses         Start C OF OREGON         Country of Klasses         Start C OF OREGON         Country of Klasses         Country of Klasses         Start C OF OREGON         Country of Klasses         Country of Klasses         Country of Klasses         Start C OF OREGON         Country of Klasses         Country of K	THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATIO OF THE P	19.87 Plane seal affixed by i	f party is a cor-
If the signer of the above is a sequencies, STATE OF OREGON.       If the signer of the above is a sequencies, STATE OF OREGON.       If the signer of the above is a sequencies, STATE OF OREGON.         County of       (ORE 194.570)         The igneteding instrument was acknowledged before me this.       STATE OF OREGON, County of The igneteding instrument was acknowledged before in this.         State       (ORE 194.570)         State       STATE OF OREGON, County of The igneteding instrument was acknowledged before in this.         State       (ORE 194.570)         State       (State)         State       (State)         State       (State) <t< th=""><th>COUNTY PLANDED CHECK</th><th>ICABLE LAND</th><th>s officers duly</th></t<>	COUNTY PLANDED CHECK	ICABLE LAND	s officers duly
County of       Kinesedim       ss.       STATE OF OREGON, County of         The toregoing instrument was acknowledged before       The toregoing instrument was acknowledged before       ss.         mathia       19.87, by       19.87, by         OTATY       Image: 1.33       19.87, by         Notary Public tor Oregon       Secretary of         SELD:       Image: 1.47.3 - 50         Notary Public tor Oregon       My commission expires: 1/4-3 - 50         Notary Public tor Oregon       My commission expires: 1/4-3 - 50         Notary Public tor Oregon       My commission expires: 1/4-3 - 50         My commission expires:       1/4-3 - 50         My commission expires:       1/4-3 - 50         My commission expires:       1/4-3 - 50         My commission expires:       1/4-3 - 50         My commission expires:       1/4-3 - 50         My commission expires:       (SEAL)         (II executed by a composition)       (SEAL)         (II executed by a composition)       (II executed by a composition)         (II executed for a request of <u>Zamsky &amp; Belcher Attorneys</u> (II executed by a composition)         a diffic engage       0       Deeds         0f       Deeds       00 (Ock <u>P</u> M, and duly recorded in V(W)         014.00	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	ACCEPTING BRIAN ERIC SMITH	The
County of Advant ()       Ss.       STATE OF OREGON, County of The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before in this instrument was acknowledged before in this instrument was acknowledged before in the foregoing instrument was acknowledged before in the foregoing instrument was acknowledged before in the foregoing instrument was acknowledged before in the instrument was acknowledged before in the foregoing instrument was acknowledged before in the foregoing instrument was acknowledged before in the instrument was acknowledged before acknowledged before acknowledged before instrument was acknowledged before instrument was acknowledged before instrument was acknowledged before acknowledged be	STATE OF acknowledgment	ED USES.	-0
And Andrew 1/3       acknowledged before         10 <td>Count (Contraction)</td> <td></td> <td></td>	Count (Contraction)		
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:       Ss.         d for record at request of	The loras:	URS 194.570)	
ALL AND	me this intrument was acknown)	STATE OF OREGON, Count	
ALE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. d for record at request of <u>Zamsky &amp; Belcher Attorneys</u> of <u>Deeds</u> 3:41 o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and duly recorded in V. 22nd du	Ker 13	The foregoing inc.	
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. d for record at request of <u>Zamsky &amp; Belcher Attorneys</u> of <u>Deeds</u> at <u>3:41</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in <u>V. 22nd</u> day		, 19 19 Was acknowle .	)55,
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. d for record at request of <u>Zamsky &amp; Belcher Attorneys</u> of <u>Deeds</u> at <u>3:41</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in <u>Vy</u> 22nd dry	TARY	president, and by	petore me this
Notary Public tor Oregon       Corporation, on behall of the corporation.         Motary Public tor Oregon       Notary Public tor Oregon         My commission expires: /d-3-50       Notary Public tor Oregon         My commission expires:       (SEAL)         0.7.407E:::the remove between the symbols @, if not opplicable, should be deleted. See ORS \$3.030.       (If executed by a corporation end of the corporation.         ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:       SS.         d for record at request of       Zamsky & Belcher       Attorneys         APrill       A.D., 19       37       at       3:41       o'clock       P.M., and duly recorded in View of the corporation.         \$14.00       OR Page       OR Page       the       22nd       den	(SEAT)	B B	
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. d for record at request of <u>Zamsky &amp; Belcher Attorneys</u> of <u>Deeds</u> of <u>Deeds</u> on Page due to <u>Stand</u> the <u>22nd</u> due	Notary Public for O		······································
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS. d for record at request of <u>Zamsky &amp; Belcher Attorneys</u> of <u>Deeds</u> of <u>Deeds</u> on Page due to <u>Stand</u> the <u>22nd</u> due	( ) Standard ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) (	Notary Public t	
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. d for record at request of <u>Zamsky &amp; Belcher Attorneys</u> of <u>Deeds</u> of <u>Deeds</u> the <u>22nd</u> drives \$14.00	OF Calendaria between the	My commissi	corporation.
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. d for record at request of <u>Zamsky &amp; Belcher Attorneys</u> of <u>Deeds</u> of <u>Deeds</u> the <u>22nd</u> drives \$14.00	ine symbols (), if not opplicable, should be	and a state of the	
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. d for record at request of <u>Zamsky &amp; Belcher Attorneys</u> of <u>Deeds</u> of <u>Deeds</u> the <u>22nd</u> drives \$14.00	anould be	deleted. See ORS 93,010	(SEAL)
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. d for record at request of <u>Zamsky &amp; Belcher Attorneys</u> <u>April</u> A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at <u>3:41</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and duly recorded in <u>22nd</u> druces \$14.00		the water the second building the second build	
April A.D., 19 87 at 3:41 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in V. 22nd dry of Deeds 90 Page		arrix co	Perole sealj
April A.D., 19 87 at 3:41 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in V. 22nd dry of Deeds 90 Page	TE OF OT		
April A.D., 19 87 at 3:41 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in V. 22nd dry of Deeds 90 Page	TO OF OREGON: COUNTY OF WELL		
April A.D., 19 87 at 3:41 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in View 22nd dry of Deeds 00 Page	d for record at me		
A.D., 19 <u>87</u> at <u>3:41</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly recorded in V 22nd dry of <u>Deeds</u> 00 Page			
\$14.00 Deeds Or Page the 22nd dry	A.D., 19 87 at Belo	cher Atton	
\$14.00 on Page	Deedo	o'clock Par	
Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk	\$14.00	On Page On Page	da.
By By Clerk	and the second second second second	Evelyn Biel	- uay
Stim In The		By County Clerk	
		the In H	<u>∽ </u>